Rape rate

(cases per 100,000 population)
“Rape” means sexual intercourse without valid consent. (UN-CTS M3.4)

0 N o0 Ul AN N

Peru
Colombia
Panama
Paraguay
Chile
Mexico
Argentina

Uruguay

Bolivia (Plurinational...

Ecuador

Brazil

2015
29.3
27.8
23.0
17.1
15.3
12.6
8.0
8.0

2014
28.5
147
239
18.9
16.1
11.9
8.7
9.2

9.1

2013
28.2
11.3
28.7
19.3
18.2
133

8.5

111
244

Source: Violent Crime Statistics

Created with knoema.com

2012
29.5
11.2
31.7
15.0
18.8
13.0

7.6
33.8
134
24.5

2011
249
7.9
28.0
20.1
20.9
124

6.5
255
12.9
20.6

2010
224
7.1
27.5
215
18.5
12.6

6.7
29.2
14.2
20.7

2005
22.7
6.1
23.2

124

8.1

12.5
10.9


https://knoema.com/atlas/ALADI/topics/Crime-Statistics/Assaults-Kidnapping-Robbery-Sexual-Rape/Rape-rate?utm_medium=watermark&utm_source=pdf
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
https://knoema.com/UNODCAKRS2015/violent-crime-statistics

